
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

9

-??-

7

64

28

131

16

76

53

22

44

171

276

94

-??-

53

100

126

147

160

182

Name

Ulrik Nielsen

- 301838 -

Tonni Navrsgaard

Frank Pedersen

Michael Poulsen

Jonas Dalager

Christoffer Gøth

Keld Sommer

Rune Romdal

Preben Lind

Rolf Bjørkvin

bo pedersen

benjamin andersen

Heini Guttesen

- 3464584 -

Harly Bregendahl

Jacob hessels

Niels Ørskov

carsten moller

Jack Hulstrøm

Steven Arn

Class

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Grøn

Blå

Blå

Rød

Blå

Grøn

Best Tm

1:02.585

1:04.409

1:04.802

1:04.861

1:04.971

1:05.753

1:05.870

1:06.600

1:06.618

1:06.847

1:09.488

1:10.550

1:10.742

1:12.005

1:15.076

Diff

1.824

2.217

2.276

2.386

3.168

3.285

4.015

4.033

4.262

6.903

7.965

8.157

9.420

12.491

Best Speed

119.070

115.698

114.996

114.892

114.697

113.333

113.132

111.892

111.862

111.478

107.242

105.627

105.341

103.493

99.259

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

9

10

3

15

13

4

4

4

3

6

9

10

3

6

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/14/2012 13:59:58

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Black 1340-1400

Qualifying started at 13:39:50

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 13:40
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